
2019 Kerr County Republican Party 

Precinct Chairs & Officers 

Precinct  Name   Telephone  email 

Precinct 101  Suzanne Harston (830) 496-3400       harston1@earthlink.net 

Precinct 107  Mike Canion  (830) 370-1404       mdcanion@att.net 

Precinct 109 John Pike  (830) 895-9661        jepike9@netscape.net 

                Cell   (830) 285-3330 

Precinct 113  Sharon Weaver  (830) 955-6124      sbweavertexas@gmail.com 

Precinct 118  Vacant 

Precinct 119  Louise Kirby  (830) 257-3893     lkirby1@windstream.net 

Precinct 202  Joyce Chase  (830) 634-2598      jchase@hctc.net 

Precinct 211  Vacant 

Precinct 215  Barbara Hisey  (830) 377-8880      blhisey@live.com 

Precinct 220  Paul Zohlen  (830) 890-5854      paulj@zohlen.com 

Precinct 303  Vacant 

Precinct 308  Vacant   

Precinct 312  Steve Lehman  (830) 739-5990      steve@lehmans.us 

Precinct 314  Vacant 

Precinct 404  Vacant 

Precinct 405  Laurie Lowe  (830) 238-3197      mlslk@jmlowecompany.com 

Precinct 406  Eva Euler  (956) 605-4381      evaeuler@hotmail.com  

Precinct 410  Missie Dreiss  (830) 640-3446      missiedreiss@yahoo.com 

Precinct 416  Vacant 

Precinct 417  Bev Avery   (830) 895-3993      bevbob@twc.com 

County Chair  John Elliott   (830) 238-4958      johnelliott@hctc.net 

   Cell   (830) 329-3885 

Vice Chair  Stan Kubenka  (830) 895-2800      kubenka76@omniglobal.net 

Secretary  Helen Herd  (830) 895-4373       hwherd@stx.rr.com 

Treasurer  Shirley Barth  (830) 792-2196       sbarth@ktc.com 

Parliamentarian  Claudell Kercheville (830) 895-5905       cskerch@stx.rr.com 

Office Manager  Lauren Holdren  (830) 459-7895       lauren.holdren@gmail.com 
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